
Newark Water Department

Date: ____________

wateradm@newarkohiowater.net Permit#: __________

Zip

Value of Work

Zip

Table of Water and Sewer Connection and Capacity Fees

Sewer Capacity Charge

3/4

1

FPO

1.5

FPO

2

FPO

3

FPO

4

FPO

6

FPO

8

FPO

10

FPO

12

FPO

F.P.O. - Fire Protection Only

Water Meter Costs Number Lockstops Number FireLine (ByPassMtr) Number

3/4 3/4 3/4

1 1 1

1.5 1.5 1.5

2 2 2

3

4 Copperhorns Number Meter Pit  (3/4" - 2")

6 3/4

8 1 Eng Inspection Fee

 

Total Costs

Misc Notes: 

Person Quoting Charges Date: 

TBD

$370$670

$918

TBD

TBD

TBD

$260

$420 $185

Water Capacity ChargeWater Tap Fee

$2,748

$2,848

$2,948

$3,048

$4,658

$14,904

Cost plus 25%

$2,329

Water Tap Size

$100

Phone

Phone

Contr Fed Tax#

Address

Totals

740-670-7940

740-349-6794

Water & Sewer

Fees

Owner

Job Location 

Contractor

Contr. Address City

34 S. 5th Street

PO Box 4100

Newark, OH 43055

Phone

Fax

E-mail

$15,000

$7,452

$2,344

$4,658 $4,688

$9,315 $9,375

$2,329

*$1630/Unit *1641/Unit

$46,575

$186,301 $187,500

$328,125

$28,125

$93,750

$27,945

$13,973

$93,151

$326,027

$163,014

$512,329

$577,534

$256,164

$260$120

$420

$670

$918$540

$55

$90

$288,787

$515,625

$581,250

$93,151

mailto:wateradm@newarkohiowater.net

